Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6BK16302AA100AA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6bk16302aa100aa0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Product ID 6BK1630-2AA10-0AA0
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 23.09.2019
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN EAR99
eClass 6 27-02-31-01
eClass 7.1 27-02-31-01
eClass 8 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9.1 27-02-31-01
ETIM 7 EC001857
Group Classification Key R220
List of Characteristics ST80.1
Packaging Length 144,00
Packaging Width 132,00
Packaging Height 63,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description SIMATIC MICRO-DRIVE PDC100F, drive controller for servo
drives in the extra low voltage range, 24 up to 48 V CS
power supply of the operating mechanism, motor output
max. 100 W, Safety Integrated via PROFIsafe
Comparative Metals Coefficient 23.09.2019
Unit of Measure ST
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1; Lead monoxide (lead oxide)
lblREACHCasNo7368; 4,4'-isopropylidenediphenol
(Bisphenol A, BPA) CAS-Nr. 80-05-7
Weight 390
Product Code 4B71
Customs Tariff Code 85044095
EAN 4047618110208.0
Quantity in Package 1
Description
SIMATIC MICRO-DRIVE PDC100F, drive controller for servo drives in the protective extra
low voltage range <(><<)>60V, 24VDC to 48VDC motor supply voltage, power range max. 100W,
Safety Integrated via PROFIsafe